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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 76 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2025-06-18.

25IN53548 FIR IT

25CR53547 FIR CT

25IN50513 FIRIT
25CR50512 FIR CT
3A0718636 FIR CT
25IN53712 FIRIT
25CR53711 FIR CT
25CR54842 FIR CT
25IN54826 FIR IT
25CR50794 FIR CT
25IN50795 FIR IT
24CR59187 FIR CN
25CR52964 FIR CT
25IN52966 FIR IT
25CR56162 FIR CT
25CR49627 FIR CT
25CR53962 FIR CN
25CR54632 FIR CT
25IN54633 FIR IT
25CR55496 FIR CT

25IN55184 FIR IT
25CR55183 FIR CT
25CR49634 FIR CT
25IN49632 FIR IT
25IN55455 FIR IT
25CR55454 FIR CT
3A0526177 FIR CN
3A0798701 FIR CT
24CR50993 FIR CN
24IN98100 FIR IT
24CR93154 FIR CT
24CR98103 FIR CT
870898811 FIR CT
25CR27595 FIR CT
25IN27596 FIR IT
24CR40023 FIR CT
24IN43569 FIR IT
25CR45739 FIR CN
25IN40865 FIR IT
25CR40864 FIR CT
2A0319416 FIR CT
1A0536014 FIR CT
25CR14780 FIR CT
25IN14779 FIR IT
2A0368267 FIR CT
25CR39011 FIR CN
25CR39010 FIR CT
25IN39009 FIR IT
25IN17553 FIR IT
25CR17554 FIR CT
25CR3685 FIR CT
24CR59214 FIR CN
25IN23569 FIR IT
25IN19090 FIR IT

ALANIZ, SOHNYAE SAMONTAE-
LATARION

ALANIZ, SOHNYAE SAMONTAE-
LATARION

ANDRESEN, SAMUEL THOMAS
ANDRESEN, SAMUEL THOMAS
COBB, ANDRE DION

EDLING, ERIC ANDERS

EDLING, ERIC ANDERS
GORMAN, JAMARCUS
GORMAN, JAMARCUS

GREEN, LORENZO A

GREEN, LORENZO A

HANSON, ROBERT KELLY
HORMANN, JERRY ELMER
HORMANN, JERRY ELMER
HUFF, SHADAE MARIE

JONES, BRYCE ALEXANDER

KAAIHUE, CHAD MANU ALEXANDER

MITCHELL, TIFFANY MARIE
MITCHELL, TIFFANY MARIE
MORROW, JONATHAN WILLIAM
MASON

MUELLER, CARRIE JEAN
MUELLER, CARRIE JEAN
STOCKHAUSEN, NATALIE R
STOCKHAUSEN, NATALIE R
WHITFIELD, DEMETRIA LARIE
WHITFIELD, DEMETRIA LARIE
ANDREWS, VINCENT MICHAEL
ANDREWS, VINCENT MICHAEL
BENNER, JASON DALE

DAVIS, JOHN C

DAVIS, JOHN C

DAVIS, JOHN C

DENNIS, DARIUS ENDRE
ESHESIMUA, FELIX ITOTO
ESHESIMUA, FELIX ITOTO
GOTCHER, NORMAN NONE
GOTCHER, NORMAN NONE
JOHNS, ERIC GREERE

KIVALU, MATEAKI NONE
KIVALU, MATEAKI NONE
MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MAYS, DAVID RYAN

MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
MOORE, SHERMAN NONE
PORTS, ROOSEVELT THEODORE
PORTS, ROOSEVELT THEODORE
RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ALEXANDER
SMITH, JOE E

CHO, HEE JA

GRANT, AUBREY LYN

Defendant

Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
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Contested
Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arraignment

Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arrest Warrant Quash
Arrest Warrant Quash
Review Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Review Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM



25IN25301 FIRIT HANISCH, EDWARD R Defendant Contested 10:00 AM

25IN18920 FIR IT HAYWOOD, JAIYAH SARON Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN19430 FIR IT HERNANDEZ, NOAH FOX Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN23112 FIR IT MAINA, JOSEPH MWANGI Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN22603 FIR IT MATTHIES, JAIME ELLEN Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN30702 FIR IT MENDOZA GARCIA, HERIBERTO NONE Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN25009 FIR IT MILLER, VICTOR MANUEL Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN13138 FIRIT NGAE, IAN GITATA Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN20171 FIRIT OWEN, AVERY MARIE Defendant Mitigation 10:00 AM
24IN75751 FIR IT SILVERTHORN, CHRISTOPHER JAMES Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN37865 FIR IT SYED, MASSIUDDIN NONE Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN20631 FIR IT TOGLIA, NICHOLAS NONE Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN8587 FIR IT VAZQUEZ, EVA NAOMI Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN19029 FIR IT YIM, ANGELICA V Defendant Contested 10:00 AM
25IN46543 FIR IT AIRINGTON, RAINNA LYNN Defendant Contested 11:00 AM
25IN18915 FIRIT SAYENKO, SIMON ISSAC Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
25IN19531 RUS IT WHITE, TERRANCE PAUL ALLEN Defendant Show Cause 11:00 AM
JEFFERY
570643390 FIR IT ALOTAIBI, ABDULAZIZ HAMAD Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570408737 FIR IT DYER, DANIEL DWIGHT JR Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570556754 FIR CT JOHNSON, BOBBY RAY Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
470314917 FIR IT MILLER MURRAY, ANTHONY C Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570497332 FIR IT NO LAST NAME, TASHA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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